

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6559-6565 OF 2012

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S SIDDARTH POLYMERS LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.  
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joseph Vellapalli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.  
  
Mr. Joseph Vellapalli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Awanish Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Prem Ranjan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Time is sought on behalf of the appellant to file rejoinder affidavit. Let the needful be done within two weeks.  
List thereafter.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|COURT MASTER

|(KUSUM GULATI)  
|COURT MASTER

|