

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 3939

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2012 in WPCRL No.102/2012, of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DIR. OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE,N.D.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK SINGHLA

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 3939/2013 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Paras Kuhad,ASG

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Dhamija,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with SLP (Cr1.)... D. No. 542/2013.

|(N.K. GOEL)
|COURT MASTER

|(VEENA KHERA)
|COURT MASTER

|
|