

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 6559-6565/2012

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS ICD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SIDDARTH POLYMERS LTD.. ( RENAMED AS SIDDHARTHA ASIA  
LTD.) Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. NOS. 7845-48/2014 TO BE LISTED BEFORE JUDGE IN CHAMBER.)

WITH

C.A. No. 7845-7848/2014 (XIV)

Date : 23-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uday Bhan Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shubhangi Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR  
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 6559-6565/2012

Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 4 to 7 are duly represented.

Service is complete on respondent No.3 but none has  
entered appearance.

Deficit court fee has been filed.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court, as per rules.ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar